Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
PARAT HARD CASE CLASSIC PLUS CP-7
W460XD190XH310 MM 27 L X-ABS
PLASTIC
SKU: 4006793002692
1,00 ST Hard case CLASSIC Plus CP-7
W460xD190xH310 mm 27 l X-ABS plastic
Categories: Filing systems, Tool case and box
Product Features: Contents: 27 l
Width: 460 mm
Load-bearing capacity: 40 kg
Colour: Black
Brand: PARAT
Material: X-ABS plastic
Depth: 190 mm
Height: 310 mm
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Hard case CLASSIC Plus CP-7
W460xD190xH310 mm 27 l X-ABS plastic |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Made of X-ABS plastic
- Durable design thanks to case shell made of X-ABS plastic
- Black
- Document compartment in case lid
- Lockable tilting cylinder locks
- Load-bearing capacity 40 kg
- Equipment:
- 1 tool board, 2-sided, with CP-7 tool holder up to Ø 11 mm and up to Ø 15 mm
- 1 tool board with CP-7 tool holder up to Ø 11 mm
- 1 base tray with cover, height 58 mm, can be divided as required
- 1 cover with CP-7 tool holder up to Ø 26 mm
- 1 document compartment in lid Supplied without tools/contents
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.